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Abgrenzungsplan
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113

111

101/2

1
0
2

104

1
2
7
/6

618/6

610

6
5
5
/2

6
5
5
/5

101/1

91/6

91
/7

91/8

91/9

6
5
5
/6

96/6

91/15 92

100

95

34/2

34/3
49

42

42/1

43/1

44

44/146

47

35/1

36

34

34/1

48/1

40/1

89/5

69

89/4

9
1
/4

61

96/3

91/10

91/11

91/13

91/14

90/1

73

83

90/2

9
1

88

91/1

89

89/1

91/2

8
9
/3

91/3

1788

1799

1815

1821

1823

1783/1

1826/1

1795

1827

1829

1798

1787

1901

19031906

2091
2080/4

2
0
9
2

2080/5

2094

2095/1

2095/3

2096

2086

2114

9
6
/4

2098

110

112

83/1

89/2

58

91/12

38/1

26/2

43

45

90

1902

1783

1
7
8
9

1825

1796

2
0
9
3

2095/2

2097

6
5
5
/3

99/1

91/5

618/13

618/15

40/2

52

50/1

40

48

608/1

127/7

99

13

96/5

94

4
0
/3

50

53/1

35/4

35

53

71

38

4

4
9

2

5

4

4
1

11

8

14

13

9

3

1
2

3

11

5
7

29

39

8/
1

2
7

9

13

6/1

9

6

4

25/1

1
1

5

6

1
1

3

4

2
6

1
0

4
5

36

5
2

7

7

7

4
4

7/
1

1

5
6

4

4

3
1

4
6

4
3

4

5
0

4
2

37

16

6

W
h
s

S
ch

u

Whs

W
irt
g

Schu

Schu

Sc
hu

W
hs

Wi
rtg

G
a
r

G
a
r

W
h
s

G
ar

Ga
r

Whs

G
ar

W
hs

W
ks
t

Schu

G
ar

S
ch
eu

W
irtg

W
G
hs

Whs

Fa
br

W
hs

Sch
u

W
ks
t

W
hs

S
ch

u

S
chu

S
ch
eu

Sc
hu

W
G
h
s

W
h
s

Schu

S
chu

Kirche

W
hs

Whs

Bt
rg

W
hs

W
hs

G
ar

S
ch

u

G
d
e
h
s

S
c
h
u

Whs

S
chu

W
hs

Ga
r

G
ar

W
h
s

W
h
s

W
hs

Wi
rtg

Bt
rg

G
a
r

B
tr
g

S
cheu

S
ch

e
u

W
h
s

S
c
h
u

S
ta
ll

F
w
g

W
hs

S
chu

G
a
r

W
hs

S
ch

u

Fhfg

Gar

W
h
s

B
trg

Sc
he

u

B
trg

W
hs

S
chu

S
chu

W
hs

G
a
r

Whs

Btrg

S
ch
e
u

Bt
rg

W
h
s

U
st

U
s
t

Ga
r

WWg

W
kst

S
c
h
u

W
kst

W
hs

G
a
r

Gast

Gar

S
ch

u

La
gg

W
hs

Whs

G
ar

Whs

Bt
rg

W
G
h
s

Wir
tg

W
h
s

Sch
eu

Bt
rg

S
ch

u

Whs

G
a
r

WGhs

GR

G

W
E

G

GR

GFLF

GFV

W
B
F

GFLF

WBF

GFLF

G
F
L
F

GFIG

WEG

WEG

W
BF

S

W
B
F

GFIG

WBF

PL

W
E

G

S

GFIG

WBF

WBF

W
A
B

W
E

G

GR

W
B
F

GR

S

ÖFZ

GR

S

WBF

G
R

ANL

G
R

GR

S

WBF

GFIG

GR

WBF

HDL

A

WBF

FHF

WBF

G
R

GFIG

ÖFZ

GR

W
E
G

WBF

WBF

WBF

GFLF

GFIG

S

GFIG

GFIG

GR

WBF

A
N

L

HDL

A

GR

ANL

GFIG

S

S

GR

WBF

GFIG

WBF

HDL

S

S

WBF

A

S

G
R

GR

ANL

GR

W
B
F

GR

G

GFIG

WBF

GR

GR

W
B
F

GR

GR

A

WBF

GR

WBF

W
B
F

WBF

GR

GFIG

S

S

WBF

G

HDL

G

WBF

A

GFIG

WBF

WBF

ANL

WBF

A

GR

GR

GFIG

A
N
L

PL

WBF

G

ÖFZ

WBF

ÖFZ

PL

WBF

ANL

GFLF

WBF

WBF

WBF

GR

S

H
a
u
p
ts
tra

ß
e

K
a
p
fs
tr
a
ß
e

H
in
te
re
 G
as
se

R
athausgasse

J
o
h
rs
b
e
rg
s
tr
a
ß
e

K
a
p
fs
tr
a
ß
e

K
a
p
fs
tra

ß
e

Schw
albe

nstra
ße

Stegwiesen

L
   3

5
3

A= 1,4 ha


